and Ceiling boards), electrical re-wiring and; 

3) Asbestos removal and disposal for Air Quality 
Offset Project on and “as and when required basis” 
in the Sivukile settlement in Mpumalanga (Gert 
Sibande District Municipality) for a period of 18 
Months for houses up to one thousand one 
hundred and sixty (1160).  

4) Provision of Project Management Services for 
Sivukile Project. 

Request for RFP/RFI/Enquiry No 

MWP1756GX-R 

Area/Power Station 

Suvukile Project – Tutuka Power Station 

We wish to thank you for submitting your response to the abovementioned Tender Number MWP1756GX-